CO2
CLEANOUTSCLEANOUTS
Former Numbers To New Numbers
In order to simplify ordering, products which are a variation of a standard product have been given option numbers. For your convenience, the Former
Numbers are shown below with the New Numbers. An inverted triangle ▼ to the left of an option indicates that a product illustration follows.
56000 57000-X CO8
56000-12 57000-X-12 CO12
56000-88 58580-1 CO16
56010 57000-Z CO8
56010-12 57000-Z-12 CO12
56020 57000-X-SQ CO9
56020-88 58580-1-SQ CO17
56030 57000-Z-SQ CO9
56060 57000-X-CI CO11
56060-1 57000-X-SD CO10
56060-88 58580 CO16
56060-88-1 58580-1-SD CO17
56070 57000-Z-CI CO11
56070-1 57000-Z-SD CO10
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
58180 57000-X-LT CO13
58190 57000-Z-LT CO13
58370A 58460A-AE CO15
58670 56670 CO7
58700 58610-CO CO22
58710 58600-CO CO22
58730 58630-CO CO22
58740 58640-CO CO23
58750 58610-COT CO22
58760 58630-COT CO23
58770 58640-COT CO23
58790 58600-COT CO22
58890 58600-PLG CO22
-15 -VP
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
FLOOR CLEANOUTS
Example: Series No. 55000 Type No. 55004
55004        -Z         -1         -VP       -22
Outlet Size
Outlet Type, No Hub Outlet
Optional Material, Satin Finish Nikaloy Top
Option, Secured Cover, Vandal-Proof Screws
Option, Taper Thread Bronze Plug
WALL 0R FLOOR ACCESS COVERS
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material shown in Specification will be provided.
When outlet size does not apply, refer to dimension table for Type No. to be ordered.
How to Order
Example: Series No. 58630 Type No. 58631
58631        -CO3         -20         -VP
Type No. for 8” x 8” Cover
No-Hub Cleanout, 3”
Raised Head Bronze Plug
Secured Cover, Vandal-Proof Screws
CLEANOUTSCLEANOUTS
TM
CO23
SERIES 58630-COT
Formerly 58760
TYPE NO. PIPE SIZE B C D E F x F LBS.
58632-COT 2 4-1/4 1-3/4 10-1/4 2 8 x 8 16
58633-COT 3 5-1/4 2-1/2 11-1/2 3 8 x 8 19
58634-COT 4 6 3-1/2 14 4 8 x 8 25
58636-COT 6 7 4-1/2 15-3/4 6 12 x 12 42
SERIES 58640-COT
Formerly 58770
TYPE NO. PIPE SIZE B C D E F x F LBS.
58642-COT 2 4-1/4 1-3/4 10-1/4 2 7 x 7 14
58643-COT 3 5-1/4 2-1/2 11-1/2 3 7 x 7 17
58644-COT 4 6 3-1/2 14 4 7 x 7 23
58646-COT 6 7 4-1/2 15-3/4 6 9 x 9 38
SERIES 58640-CO
Formerly 58740
TYPE NO. PIPE SIZE B C x C LBS.
58642-CO 2 1-1/2 7 x 7 7
58643-CO 3 2-1/2 7 x 7 8
58644-CO 4 3-1/2 7 x 7 10
58646-CO 6 5-1/2 9 x 9 16
57000 Series KLEENATRON® Cleanout with LEVELEZE®
adjustable collar shown installed in a finished floor.
58680-CO3 Series Access Frame and Cover with 3” cast iron
ferrule shown installed in an unfinished floor at grade level.
Typical Installations